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5100

to 3000 direct CORAF WP and hold.

MISSED APPROACH:  Climbing left turn 

(TJIG)

10TDZED

5126

18°27'N-66°06'W

3.00°

2739

298

25163

Orig-A  28FEB19

RNP APCH.

at night.  Rwy 9 helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA.

Use Luis Munoz Marin Intl altimeter setting.  Circling Rwy 27 NA
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